U KRUHU

PIVO

ALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE

SPIRITS - (2 CL)

BEER

0,51 Plzen, Hladinka 72,- Ké
Pilsner Urquell
0,3l Plzen 55,- Ké
Pilsner Urquell

»Snyt,, 55,-Ké
Pilsner Urquell ,,Slice,,

,,Mliko,, 55,- K¢
Pilsner Urquell ,,Foam,,
0,5| Kozel Cerny 72,- Ké
Black Kozel
0,3 Kozel Cerny 55,- Ké&
Black Kozel
0,51 Birell, svétly 72,- Ké
Non alcoholic beer, light
0,3I Birell, svétly 55,- Ké
Non alcoholic beer, light
0,5! Birell, Pomelo&Grep 72,- K¢
Non alcoholic beer, flavoured
0,3l Birell, Pomelo&Grep 55,- Ké
Non alcoholic beer, flavoured

CIDERS
0,33I Jable¢ny 69,- Ké
Apple cider
0,33l Mango&Limeta 69,- K¢
Mango&Lime cider
VINO A PROSECCO
WINE AND PROSECCO

0,15l Bilé vino 119,- Ké
0,75l 499,- K&
White wine
0,151 Cervené vino 119,- Ké
0,75l 499,-K¢é
Red wine
0,751 Prosecco 499,- Ké

Hruskovica z dubového sudu
Oak barrel aged pear brandy

Slivovica, Navratil
Navratil’s Slivovitz

Merunkovica
Apricots brandy

Borovicka
Juniper brandy

Rynglovice
Greengage brandy

Malinovice Hildprandt
Raspberry brandy

Mandlovka
Almond liguer

KontuSovka
9 herbs liquer

Orechovka
Nut liquer

Visnovka
Sour cherry liquer

Becherovka
Karlovy Vary herbs liquer

Fernet Stock
Herbs liquer

Fernet Stock, citrus
Lemon and herbs liquer

Jagermeister

Rum Bozkov
Rum liquer

Zelena, Bartida
Peppermint liquer

Cert, Bartida
Rum and cherry liquer

Griotka, Bartida
Cherry liquer

VsSe podavame (2 cl)

75,- Ké

75,- Ké

69,- K&

65,- K¢

69,- K&

75,- Ké

65,- K¢

69,- K¢

59,- K¢é

59,- Ké

55,- K¢

55,- Ké

55,- K¢é

59,- Ké

55,- Ké

55,- Ké

55,- Ké

55,- Ké



U KRUHU

NEALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE

ALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE

SPIRITS - (2 CL)

SOFT DRINKS
0,33l Coca Cola 65,- K¢
0,33l Tonic, Kinley 65,- K¢
0,33! Mattoni 65,- K¢
0,331 ZON malinovka 55,- K¢

LIMONADY

LEMONADES
0,51 Malinova s 75,- K¢
Raspberry
0,51 Citronova 75,- Ké
Lemon
0,51 Bezinkova 75,- Ké
Eldeflower

TEPLE NAPOJE

HOT DRINKS
Espresso 65,- Ké
Kava ,,Turek,, 65,- K¢
Caj ,,Harney & Sons 75,- Ké
Grog 99,- K¢
Griotka 99,- K¢
Svarené vino 99,- K¢

Vajeéna, Bartida
Eggnog

Jameson
Irish whiskey

Jack Daniel’s
Tennessee whiskey

Chivas Regal
Scotch whiskey

Havana club, 3yo
Rum

Diplomatico Reserva
Rum

Beefeater
London Dry Gin

Vodka

Vs$e podavame (2 cl)

55,- K¢

59,- K¢

69,- K¢

69,- Ké

59,- K&

75,- K&

59,- K&

59,- K¢



